

Stichting ADHO Foundation

Iliana Damirovna Ismakaeva National Research University Higher School of Economics Department of Humanities Studencheskaya St., 38 614070 Perm Russian Federation Stichting ADHO Foundation Prins Willem-Alexanderhof 5 2595BE 's-Gravenhage The Netherlands

13/Jan/2022

Official Acknowledgment

Dear Colleague,

We would like to thank you for your commitment to support our event **Digital Humanities 2020**, held in July 22 - 24, 2020.

Hereby we confirm that Iliana Damirovna Ismakaeva acted as reviewer for the above event.

Iliana Damirovna Ismakaeva peer reviewed 1 submissions, contributing to the overall quality of the conference. Peer reviewing for DH2020 demonstrates that Iliana Damirovna Ismakaeva actively participates in the international digital humanities community and ongoing scholarly discussions.

Thank you and best regards,

DH2020 Organizing Committee